
Boys Region 8 AAA XC Meet

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 May River Boys 00:18:07.96 15

2 Wade Hampton Boys 00:23:11.53 50

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Battery Creek Boys 00:26:53.95 2
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Boys Region 8 AAA XC Meet

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 May River Boys 00:18:07.96 10 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 68 Jaxon Beebe 00:17:34.99 1

2 2 72 Tristan Kaplan 00:18:06.38 2

3 3 71 Sean Hamby 00:18:17.62 3

4 4 66 Owen Andrews 00:18:18.37 4

5 5 69 Mills Campbell 00:18:22.44 5

6 6 75 Adrian Villalon 00:18:24.38 (6)

7 7 73 Colin Keck 00:18:24.80 (7)

2 Wade Hampton Boys 00:23:11.53 6 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 83 Josh Holland 00:19:49.68 8

2 13 79 Branden Booker 00:21:15.10 9

3 14 81 Zach Evans 00:22:19.33 10

4 15 85 William Tuten 00:25:56.24 11

5 16 84 Hunter Harvey 00:26:37.31 12

6 17 82 Charlie Foy 00:31:57.39 (13)
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Boys Region 8 AAA XC Meet

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 68 Jaxon Beebe SO 00:17:34.99 May River Boys

2 2 72 Tristan Kaplan JR 00:18:06.38 May River Boys

3 3 71 Sean Hamby SO 00:18:17.62 May River Boys

4 4 66 Owen Andrews JR 00:18:18.37 May River Boys

5 5 69 Mills Campbell SO 00:18:22.44 May River Boys

6 (6) 75 Adrian Villalon SR 00:18:24.38 May River Boys

7 (7) 73 Colin Keck SO 00:18:24.80 May River Boys

8 0 70 Huff Campbell SR 00:18:25.07 May River Boys

9 0 67 Brandon Beck JR 00:19:16.39 May River Boys

10 8 83 Josh Holland JR 00:19:49.68 Wade Hampton Boys

11 0 76 Brendan Moore SO 00:20:28.38 Battery Creek Boys

12 0 74 John Rosenblum JR 00:21:08.77 May River Boys

13 9 79 Branden Booker SO 00:21:15.10 Wade Hampton Boys

14 10 81 Zach Evans FR 00:22:19.33 Wade Hampton Boys

15 11 85 William Tuten 7th 00:25:56.24 Wade Hampton Boys

16 12 84 Hunter Harvey 8th 00:26:37.31 Wade Hampton Boys

17 (13) 82 Charlie Foy 8th 00:31:57.39 Wade Hampton Boys

18 0 78 Joseph Lariche FR 00:33:19.52 Battery Creek Boys
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